Vauxhall Astra GTC 2.0 CDTi 16V Sport 3dr | Jul
2015

*+* SERVICE HISTORY *** 6 SPEED ***

MOT'D MARCH 25, SERVICE HISTORY, FULL ELECTRICS PACK,
REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING (2KEYS), COLOUR CODED, CD
PLAYER, ALLOYS, IMMACULATE CONDITION.

TRADE IN WELCOME
CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

KEEN FINANCE DEALS AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

3 spoke leather covered steering wheel, 3x3 point rear seatbelts,
60/40 split rear seats, ABS + EBD + EBA, Active head restraints,
Ambient interior lighting, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth
upholstery, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, DMB digital radio,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Exterior
temperature gauge, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
seat back storage pockets, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer
rear seats, Locking wheel nuts, Low fuel level warning light, PAS,
Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear headrests, Rear
wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Rev counter, Seatbelt
warning, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Stainless steel
exhaust tailpipe, Steering wheel mounted audio controls,
Traction control, Tyre pressure monitoring system
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

25A ISLANDTASSERTY RD COLERAINE, COLERAINE, BT52 2PW
Ryan: 07803720214

£5,990

75000
Diesel
Manual

Red

1956

124

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
20E
DY15MYX

4466mm
1840mm
1482mm
5

380L

2040KG
565KG

50.4MPG
67.3MPG
60.1MPG

56L

6 SPEED
131MPH
162.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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