

Ryan: 07803720214

Vauxhall Astra GTC 2.0 CDTi 16V Sport 3dr | Jul 2015

*** SERVICE HISTORY *** 6 SPEED ***







MOT'D MARCH 25, SERVICE HISTORY, FULL ELECTRICS PACK, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING (2KEYS), COLOUR CODED, CD PLAYER, ALLOYS, IMMACULATE CONDITION.

TRADE IN WELCOME

CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

KEEN FINANCE DEALS AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

3 spoke leather covered steering wheel, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS + EBD + EBA, Active head restraints, Ambient interior lighting, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, DMB digital radio, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Exterior temperature gauge, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat back storage pockets, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Locking wheel nuts, Low fuel level warning light, PAS, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Stainless steel exhaust tailpipe, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Traction control, Tyre pressure monitoring system

£5,990

Miles:	75000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1956
CO2 Emission:	124
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	20E
Reg:	DY15MYX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4466mm
Width:	1840mm
Height:	1482mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	380L
Gross Weight:	2040KG
Max. Loading Weight:	565KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	131MPH
Engine Power BHP:	162.3BHP



